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RENTAL POLICY

ONE DAY PICK-UP RENTAL
Pick-up after 3 p.m. the day before production and

return before 10 a.m. the day after production.

ONE DAY STANDARD RENTAL

Pick-up on production day as early as 8 a.m. and

return before 10 a.m. the day after production.

ONE WEEK RENTAL
Keep equipment for one full week (7 days) and pay for
only the first three days.

INSURANCE

Customers must show evidence of insurance coverage
by providing a Certificate of Insurance listing PSS as
“Loss Payee and Additional Insured”. In lieu of
Evidence of Insurance, the customer must purchase
PSS Temporary Rental Insurance at a competitive
discounted price.

THOROUGH TESTING
You can have peace of mind knowing that every

component of your sound equipment rental package
has been pre-tested. Our Rental Technicians are the
best in the business!

25% STUDENT DISCOUNT
PSS honors this discount only with a valid student ID.

24/7 EMERGENCY PHONE SUPPORT
PSS offers 24/7 Emergency Phone Service with all
Rental Equipment. Please feel free to contact our on-

call staff member 24/7 for technical assistance.

EQUIPMENT CHECK-IN TIME: 10:00 A.M.

Film and Video Production Sound, Broadcast,
Communications, Sound Reinforcement,
Post Production, Multimedia Production,

Theater and Live Performance.

The PSS Rental Staff is available to discuss your
particular needs. Whatever this may be, let PSS assist

you in putting your Rental Package together.

PSS OFFERS A THREE DAY RENTAL WEEK!
BEST DEAL IN TOWN!

PROFESSIONAL SOUND SERVICES

New York
311 West 43rd Street, Suite #1100
New York, NY 10036
Tel: 212.586.1033 e Toll Free: 800.883.1033
FAX: 212.586.0970

rental @pro-sound.com

New Orleans
1515 South Salcedo Street, Suite #130
New Orleans, LA 70125
Tel: 504.309.7112 e Toll Free: 855.309.7112
FAX: 504.309.7138

www.pro=sound.com
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Professional Sound Services Rental Catalog

RECORDERS

HARDISK/MULTI TRACK
Sound Devices 702t
Sound Devices 744t
Sound Devices 788t
Sound Devices CL-8
Sound Devices 664
Sound Devices CL-6
Zaxcom Nomad
Fostex PD606
Fostex DV824
FLASH CARD

Zoom H4N

Fostex FR-2
ANALOG

Nagra 4.2

Nagra IV-STC

AUDIO MIXERS
Sound Devices Mix Pre
Sound Devices USB Pre
Sound Devices 302
Sound Devices 442
Sound Devices 552
Wendt X3

Wendt X4

Wendt X5

PSC Alphamix

Shure FP-33

Zaxcom Mix 8

Zaxcom Mix 12
Mackie 802
Mackie 1604
Mackie 1640 Onyx
TIMECODE

Denecke TS-3 Timecode Slate
Denecke TS-C Timecode Slate

Denecke/Ambient Tri-Level Syncbox

Ambient ACC501 Master Clock
Grand Slate

Packages available: Call 212.586.1033

DAILY

$75
$125
$175
$50
$150
$50
$150
$125
$175

$40
$75

$125
$125

$20
$25
$35
$45
$60
$35
$35
$45
$35
$25
$75
$125
$45
$60

$75

$45
$50

$45
$50

$100

WEEKLY

$225
$375
$525
$150
$450
$150
$450
$375
$525

$120
$225

$375
$375

$60

$75
$105
$135
$180
$105
$105
$135
$105

$75
$225
$375
$135
$180

$225

$145
$150

$135
$150

$300

MICROPHONES
DYNAMIC HANDHELD
Electro Voice RE-50
Sennheiser E835
CONDENSER
Sennheiser MKH40
Sennheiser MKH50
Sennheiser MKH60
Sennheiser MKH70
Sennheiser MKH416
Rode NTG-2
Neumann KMR81i
Neumann KM185
Sanken CS-3e
Schoeps CMIT5-U

Schoeps CMC6 Power Supply
Schoeps MK4 Cardioid
Schoeps MK41 Hyper Cardioid
Schoeps Figure 8

Schoeps Collette Cable
Schoeps Cut-1

SPECIALTY MICROPHONES
Sennheiser MKH 418S

Sankin CUB-01

Crown PCC-160
MICROPHONE ACCESSORIES
Boom Pole

Shock Mount

Rycote Softie

Zeppelin & Wind Jammer
Mic Stand

LOCATION ACCESSORIES

Breakaway Cable

Duplex Cable

Hawkwoods/BDS Power Distro
PSC/Pelican Battery Cart Distro
Fleximount

Beachtek Boxes

Bull Horn

Sony MDR 7506 Headphones
Headphone Amp (MM1/FP22)
Press Box

Bell & Light System (Per Drop)
Sharkfin Antenna

DAILY

$20
$15

$25
$25
$25
$35
$25
$30
$35
$25
$35
$40

$20
$25
$25
$40
$15
$15

$45
$35
$25

$15
$5
$5
$20
$10

$10
$20
$15
$75

$5
$50
$25

$5
$30
$50
$25
$25

WEEKLY

$60
$45

$75
$75
$75
$105
$75
$90
$105
$75
$105
$120

$60
$75
$75
$120
$45
$45

$135
$105
$75

$45
$15
$15
$60
$30

$30
$60
$45
$225
$15
$150
$75
$15
$90
$150
$75
$75

WIRELESS

Lectrosonics Wireless System
(Tx, Rx, Lavalier Mic)
Lectrosonics Venue System
(6 Rx, 6 Tx, 2 Sharkfin)
Lectrosonics UCR411A
Lectrosonics UM400a
Lectrosonics SMQv
Lectrosonics SMv
Lectrosonics HM PlugOn Tx
Lectrosonics UT Handheld
Lectrosonics WM Waterproof Tx

Lectrosonics SR System
(2 Tx, Stereo Receiver)

Lectrosonics Stereo Receiver
Sennheiser G3 Wireless System
LAVALIER MICROPHONES
Sankin COS-11

Tram TR50

Countryman Bé

HEADSET MICROPHONES
Countryman E6

PSC Headset

Anchor Ultra Lite
COMMUNICATION
Lectrosonics T4 IFB Tx
Lectrosonics R1a Rx

Comtek M-216 Tx

Comtek BST-25 Base Station
Comtek PR-216 Rx

Phonak In-Ear Receiver

Telex Wireless Base Station

Telex Wireless Drop w/Headset

Clearcom Hardwired Base Station

Motorola CP200 Walkie Talkie
TELEPHONE INTERFACE

JK Audio THAT-2
Cell Tap
Gentner Box

DAILY WEEKLY

$75

$450

$45
$35
$45
$45
$45
$50
$50

$150
$90
$50

$25
$25
$25

$15
$15
$15

$45
$25
$30
$50
$20
$75
$150
$30
$100

*Call for Best

$225

$1350

$135
$105
$135
$135
$135
$150
$150

$450
$270
$150

$75
$75
$75

$45
$45
$45

$135
$75
$90
$150
$60
$225
$450
$90
$300

PLAYBACK / SOUND REINFORCEMENT

Anchor Battery Powered Speaker

Anchor “Slave” Companion Speaker

Mackie SRM450 Speaker
JBL EON 515EXT Speaker
Fostex 6301B Speaker
Speaker Stand

Pricing”
$25 $75
$25 $75
$35 $105
$75 $225
$50 $150

$100 $300
$100 $300
$40 $120
$5 $15



