

RENTAL POLICY

## **ONE DAY PICK-UP RENTAL**

Pick-up after 3 p.m. the day before production and return before 10 a.m. the day after production.

#### ONE DAY STANDARD RENTAL

Pick-up on production day as early as 8 a.m. and return before 10 a.m. the day after production.

## **ONE WEEK RENTAL**

Keep equipment for one full week (7 days) and pay for only the first three days.

#### **INSURANCE**

Customers must show evidence of insurance coverage by providing a Certificate of Insurance listing PSS as "Loss Payee and Additional Insured". In lieu of Evidence of Insurance, the customer must purchase PSS Temporary Rental Insurance at a competitive discounted price.

### THOROUGH TESTING

You can have peace of mind knowing that every component of your sound equipment rental package has been pre-tested. Our Rental Technicians are the best in the business!

## 25% STUDENT DISCOUNT

PSS honors this discount only with a valid student ID.

## 24/7 EMERGENCY PHONE SUPPORT

PSS offers 24/7 Emergency Phone Service with all Rental Equipment. Please feel free to contact our oncall staff member 24/7 for technical assistance.

**EQUIPMENT CHECK-IN TIME: 10:00 A.M.** 

Film and Video Production Sound, Broadcast,
Communications, Sound Reinforcement,
Post Production, Multimedia Production,
Theater and Live Performance.

The PSS Rental Staff is available to discuss your particular needs. Whatever this may be, let PSS assist you in putting your Rental Package together.

# PSS OFFERS A THREE DAY RENTAL WEEK! BEST DEAL IN TOWN!



## PROFESSIONAL SOUND SERVICES

# **New York**

311 West 43rd Street, Suite #1100 New York, NY 10036 Tel: 212.586.1033 ● Toll Free: 800.883.1033 FAX: 212.586.0970

rental@pro-sound.com

# **New Orleans**

1515 South Salcedo Street, Suite #130
New Orleans, LA 70125
Tel: 504.309.7112 • Toll Free: 855.309.7112
FAX: 504.309.7138

www.pro-sound.com



# **Professional Sound Services Rental Catalog**

RECORDERS	DAILY	WEEKLY	MICROPHONES	DAILV	WEEKLY
HARDISK/MULTI TRACK			DYNAMIC HANDHELD	DAILY	WEEKLY
Sound Devices 702t	\$75	\$225	Electro Voice RE-50	\$20	\$60
Sound Devices 744t	\$125	\$375	Sennheiser E835	\$15	\$45
Sound Devices 788t	\$175	\$525	CONDENSER		*
Sound Devices CL-8	\$50	\$150	Sennheiser MKH40	\$25	\$75
Sound Devices 664	\$150	\$450	Sennheiser MKH50	\$25	\$75
Sound Devices CL-6	\$50	\$150	Sennheiser MKH60	\$25	\$75
Zaxcom Nomad	\$150	\$450	Sennheiser MKH70	\$35	\$105
Fostex PD606	\$125	\$375	Sennheiser MKH416	\$25	\$75
Fostex DV824	\$175	\$525	Rode NTG-2	\$30	\$90
FLASH CARD	Ų.,,s	<b>402</b> 0	N <mark>eumann KMR81i</mark>	\$35	\$105
Zoom H4N	\$40	\$120	Neumann KM185	\$25	\$75
Fostex FR-2	\$75	\$225	Sanken CS-3e	\$35	\$105
ANALOG	7,3	ŲLL3	Schoeps CMIT5-U	\$40	\$120
Nagra 4.2	\$125	\$375	Schoeps CMC6 Power Supply	\$20	\$60
Nagra IV-STC	\$125	\$375	Schoeps MK <mark>4 Cardioid</mark>	\$25	\$75
	\$125	2373	Schoeps MK41 Hyper Cardioid	\$25	\$75
AUDIO MIXERS			Schoeps Figure 8	\$40	\$120
Sound Devices Mix Pre	\$20	\$60	Schoeps Collette <mark>Cable</mark>	\$15	\$45
Sound Devices USB Pre	\$25	\$75	Schoeps Cut-1	\$15	\$45
Sound Devices 302	\$35	\$105	SPECIALTY MICROPHONES		
Sound Devices 442	\$45	\$135	Sennheiser MKH 418S	\$45	\$135
Sound Devices 552	\$60	\$180	Sankin CUB-01	\$35	\$105
Wendt X3	\$35	\$105	Crown PCC-160	\$25	\$75
Wendt X4	\$35	\$105	MICROPHONE ACCESSORIES	645	6.45
Wendt X5	\$45	\$135	Boom Pole	\$15	\$45 \$45
PSC Alphamix	\$35	\$105	Shock Mount	\$5 \$5	\$15 \$15
Shure FP-33	\$25	\$75	Rycote Softie Zeppelin & Wind Jammer	\$20	\$15 \$60
Zaxcom Mix 8	\$75	\$225	Mic Stand	\$20 \$10	\$30
Zaxcom Mix 12	\$125	\$375	LOCATION ACCESSORIES	\$10	750
Mackie 802	\$45	\$135	Breakaway Cable	\$10	\$30
Mackie 1604	\$60	\$180	Duplex Cable	\$20	\$60
Mackie 1640 Onyx	\$75	\$225	Hawkwoods/BDS Power Distro	\$15	\$45
TIMECODE			PSC/Pelican Battery Cart Distro	\$75	\$225
Denecke TS-3 Timecode Slate	\$45	\$145	Fleximount	\$5	\$15
Denecke TS-C Timecode Slate	\$50	\$150	Beachtek Boxes	\$50	\$150
Denecke/Ambient Tri-Level Syncbo	ox \$45	\$135	Bull Horn	\$25	\$75
Ambient ACC501 Master Clock	\$50	\$150	Sony MDR 7506 Headphones	\$5	\$15
			Headphone Amp (MM1/FP22)	\$30	\$90
Grand Slate	\$100	\$300	Press Box	\$50	\$150
Packages available: Ca	M 919 59	RG 1022	Bell & Light System (Per Drop)	\$25	\$75
i ackages avallable: Ci	& 1 &.J	P. T. A.	Sharkfin Antenna	\$25	\$75

WIRELESS	DAILY	WEEKLY	
Lectrosonics Wireless System (Tx, Rx, Lavalier Mic)	\$75	\$225	
Lectrosonics Venue System (6 Rx, 6 Tx, 2 Sharkfin)	\$450	\$1350	
	•		
Lectrosonics UCR411A	\$45	\$135	
Lectrosonics UM400a	\$35	\$105	
Lectrosonics SMQv	\$45	\$135	
Lectrosonics SMv	\$45	\$135	
Lectrosonics HM PlugOn Tx	\$45	\$135	
Lectrosonics UT Handheld	\$50	\$150	
Lectrosonics WM Waterproof Tx	\$50	\$150	
Lectrosonics SR System (2 Tx, Stereo Receiver)	\$150	\$450	
Lectrosonics Stereo Receiver	\$90	\$270	
Sennheiser G3 Wireless System	\$50	\$150	
LAVALIER MICROPHONES	·	·	
Sankin COS-11	\$25	\$75	
Tram TR50	\$25	\$75	
Countryman B6	\$25	\$75	
HEADSET MICROPHONES	,	•	
Countryman E6	\$15	\$45	
PSC Headset	\$15	\$45	
Anchor Ultra Lite	\$15	\$45	
COMMUNICATION		•	
Lectrosonics T4 IFB Tx	\$45	\$135	
Lectrosonics R1a Rx	\$25	\$75	
Comtek M-216 Tx	\$30	\$90	
Comtek BST-25 Base Station	\$50	\$150	
Comtek PR-216 Rx	\$20	\$60	
Phonak In-Ear Receiver	\$75	\$225	
Telex Wireless Base Station	\$150	\$450	
Telex Wireless Drop w/Headset	\$30	\$90	
Clearcom Hardwired Base Station	\$100	\$300	
Motorola CP200 Walkie Talkie	*Call	for Rest	
TELEPHONE INTERFACE		Pricing*	
JK Audio THAT-2	\$25	\$75	
Cell Tap	\$25	\$75 \$75	
Gentner Box	\$35	\$105	
PLAYBACK / SOUND REINFOR			
Anchor Battery Powered Speaker	\$75	\$225	
Anchor "Slave" Companion Speaker	\$50	\$150	
Mackie SRM450 Speaker	\$100	\$300	
JBL EON 515EXT Speaker	\$100	\$300	
Fostex 6301B Speaker	\$40	\$120	
Speaker Stand	\$5	\$15	
openior stario	ĻJ	<b>713</b>	